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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018

22. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
15.7.2018 - 9:32 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 29.11 SCHOLLMAYER Ava Dordrecht (NED) 11.7.2014
Rek. SLO mladinke (16-17) 29.11 SCHOLLMAYER Ava Dordrecht (NED) 11.7.2014
Rek. SLO kadetinje (14-15) 29.11 SCHOLLMAYER Ava Dordrecht (NED) 11.7.2014
Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 30.87 SENČAR Iza Kranj 2.6.2011
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 32.87 JELESIJEVIČ Anja Kranj 27.7.2014

Točk: FINA 2018

rojen država rezultat točke

Odprto

1. NAZAROVA Diana 00 Kazakhstan National Swimming T KAZ 30.11 725
2. HANCMAN Urška 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 31.26 648
3. REBUSCO Giulia 01 Aquatic Center ITA 31.28 647
4. BERTA Barbara 01 Városgazda Utánpótlás Akadémia HUN 31.76 618
5. JAMŠEK Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 31.81 615
6. VARGA Dominika 01 Délzalai Vízmű SE) HUN 31.85 613
7. BENDE Eva 04 PK Kamnik SLO 32.24 591
8. MEŠIĆ Hena 02 Sport Time, SA BIH 32.34 585
9. KOCIJAN Neža 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 32.87 557

10. PAVAN Greta 03 Stilelibero ITA 32.90 556
11. DONATO Agnese 96 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato ITA 33.23 539
12. MATAJA Meri 04 PK Kantrida Rijeka CRO 33.58 523
13. PERONI Aurora 03 Aquatic Center ITA 33.63 520
14. PERENIČ Pika 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 34.22 494
15. ŽERJAL Hana 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 34.25 493
16. ANŽUR Lara 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 34.27 492
17. KÁLOVICS Noémi 02 Délzalai Vízmű SE) HUN 34.72 473
18. ŠEGEL Nuša 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 34.87 467
19. TUŠEK Gaja 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 35.07 459
20. BERLISK Maja 02 PK Kamnik SLO 35.28 451
21. KREVZEL PANIČ Špela 03 PK Ljubljana SLO 35.39 447
22. ILIŠIĆ Nadja 05 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 36.04 423
23. ŠAVLE Špela 03 PK Nova Gorica SLO 36.23 416
24. VISSAR VELEZ Almudena 02 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 36.25 415
25. KOSANOVIĆ Klara 04 PK Kantrida Rijeka CRO 36.30 414
26. DOLINAR Tina 03 PK Radovljica SLO 38.96 335
27. ORTONE Nicole 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 39.26 327
28. RABIČ Rafaela 01 PK Radovljica SLO 40.53 297
29. TRUTSCHL Maya 07 Red River Aquatics Club USA 44.63 222
30. HAMULIĆ Elina 11 PK Radovljica SLO 1:18.16 41

DNS REZVANTSEVA Anastassiya 02 Kazakhstan National Swimming T KAZ
DNS TEKAVČIČ Neža 03 PK Kamnik SLO

C

1. HANCMAN Urška 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 31.26 648
2. REBUSCO Giulia 01 Aquatic Center ITA 31.28 647
3. BERTA Barbara 01 Városgazda Utánpótlás Akadémia HUN 31.76 618
4. JAMŠEK Janja 01 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 31.81 615
5. VARGA Dominika 01 Délzalai Vízmű SE) HUN 31.85 613
6. MEŠIĆ Hena 02 Sport Time, SA BIH 32.34 585
7. PERENIČ Pika 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 34.22 494
8. ŽERJAL Hana 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 34.25 493
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42. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2018"
Radovljica, 14. - 15.7.2018

22. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back, Predtekmovanje, C

rojen država rezultat točke

9. KÁLOVICS Noémi 02 Délzalai Vízmű SE) HUN 34.72 473
10. BERLISK Maja 02 PK Kamnik SLO 35.28 451
11. VISSAR VELEZ Almudena 02 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 36.25 415
12. ORTONE Nicole 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons ITA 39.26 327
13. RABIČ Rafaela 01 PK Radovljica SLO 40.53 297

DNS REZVANTSEVA Anastassiya 02 Kazakhstan National Swimming T KAZ

B

1. BENDE Eva 04 PK Kamnik SLO 32.24 591
2. PAVAN Greta 03 Stilelibero ITA 32.90 556
3. MATAJA Meri 04 PK Kantrida Rijeka CRO 33.58 523
4. PERONI Aurora 03 Aquatic Center ITA 33.63 520
5. ŠEGEL Nuša 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 34.87 467
6. TUŠEK Gaja 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 35.07 459
7. KREVZEL PANIČ Špela 03 PK Ljubljana SLO 35.39 447
8. ŠAVLE Špela 03 PK Nova Gorica SLO 36.23 416
9. KOSANOVIĆ Klara 04 PK Kantrida Rijeka CRO 36.30 414

10. DOLINAR Tina 03 PK Radovljica SLO 38.96 335
DNS TEKAVČIČ Neža 03 PK Kamnik SLO

A

1. ILIŠIĆ Nadja 05 Elite Swim Team Kuwait KUW 36.04 423
2. TRUTSCHL Maya 07 Red River Aquatics Club USA 44.63 222
3. HAMULIĆ Elina 11 PK Radovljica SLO 1:18.16 41
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